
SOFTBALL SUMMER MENS SUN C 14

LEAGUE INFORMATION LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Day Date Away Team Home Team Facility Time

GID Sun 08/17/2014 Dewey,Cheatum,&Howe The Biscuits SBALL-COSMO-GREEN  5:00P
  Mark Gares Fisher Drywall F Sun SBALL-COSMO-RED  5:00P
  H:(573)657-2182  W:(573)499-2603 Rogues Inglorious Batters SBALL-COSMO-GREEN  6:00P
  C:(573)999-0156 Throwbacks Sigma SBALL-COSMO-RED  6:00P

GID Screwballs SBALL-COSMO-RED  7:00P
Throwbacks
  Tanner Burton Sun 08/24/2014 Rogues Screwballs SBALL-COSMO-GREEN  5:00P
  H:(573)289-2075  W:             Fisher Drywall GID SBALL-COSMO-PURPL  5:00P
  C:(573)289-2075 Throwbacks F Sun SBALL-COSMO-GREEN  6:00P
  trburton1@cougars.ccis.edu Dewey,Cheatum,&Howe Inglorious Batters SBALL-COSMO-PURPL  6:00P

The Biscuits Sigma SBALL-COSMO-GREEN  7:00P
Rogues
  Brad Bremmerkamp Sun 09/07/2014 The Biscuits Throwbacks SBALL-COSMO-GREEN  5:00P
  H:(573)291-2509  W:             Inglorious Batters Fisher Drywall SBALL-COSMO-PURPL  5:00P
  C:             Throwbacks Fisher Drywall SBALL-COSMO-GREEN  6:00P
  babremmerkamp@gmail.com Sigma Rogues SBALL-COSMO-PURPL  6:00P

The Biscuits GID SBALL-COSMO-GREEN  7:00P
Fisher Drywall F Sun Screwballs SBALL-COSMO-PURPL  7:00P
  John Fisher
  H:               W:             
  C:(573)489-3504
  fisherj45@yahoo.com

Screwballs
  Tim Mills
  H:(573)673-8597  W:(573)397-1007
  C:             
  bstephens3909@live.com

F Sun
  Adam Henzel
  H:(573)808-5825  W:             
  C:             
  tahenzel@gmail.com

Inglorious Batters
  Brett Dwyer
  H:(573)999-2689  W:             
  C:             
  bdwyer@adb-us.com

Sigma
  Alec Boente
  H:(217)851-3130  W:             
  C:             
  aboente11@gmail.com

The Biscuits
  Cameron Phillips
  H:(573)673-5634  W:             
  C:             
  cjplawncare@gmail.com

Dewey,Cheatum,&Howe
  Matt Heet
  H:(573)696-3422  W:(573)696-2281
  C:(573)819-7107
  mheet@hallsville.org


